Investitionen Kita und Hort

Kita Schollene
Sonnensegel

Kita Klietz
Spielgerat Krippe

Hort Klietz
Sonnensegel
Zaun

Hort Schonhausen
Sonnensegel
Gestaltung Spielplatz

Kita Wust
Sonnensegel

Kita Kamern
Sitzbanke

365103
0962

365181
0962

365182
0962
0962

365102
0962
0962

365111
0962

365131
0821

2.400,00 €

5.000,00 €

2.400,00 €
3.000,00 €

2.400,00 €
5.000,00 €

1.500,00 €

15.000,00 €

in 2023 2400

Sandreinigungsmaschine



